



Date: 14th November, 2022

The Manager - Listing
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G. Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: EMAMILTD

The Manager - Listing
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 531162

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Publications

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper publications regarding Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022 in Business Standard (National Daily Newspaper) & Aajkaal (Regional Daily Newspaper) on Saturday, 12th November, 2022.

Thanking You,
Yours Sincerely,
For Emami Limited,

A. K. Joshi
Company Secretary & VP-Legal

Encl.: as above

ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

TIME EXTENSION NOTICE

As per the provisions of Section 114 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Rule 17 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (including any statutory modification) and in compliance with the provisions of the Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015 (LODR) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), the Board of Directors of the Company has decided to extend the time for filing of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 to 15th November 2022.

Place: Dispur
Date: November 10, 2022

Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited

(A Public Limited Company)

Regd. Office: Block Number 10, Usha Nagar, Sector 18, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122 002, India
 Email: info@chemcon.com | Website: www.chemcon.com | CIN: L28100GJ2012PLC01360

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
Total Income from operations	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit before tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income and Equity Share Capital)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. per share)	2.74	6.95	1.38	9.08	7.64

Place: Vidudara
Date: November 11, 2022

JHS SVENDGAARD LABORATORIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Block Number 10, Usha Nagar, Sector 18, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122 002, India
 Email: info@jhs.com | Website: www.jhs.com | CIN: L28100GJ2012PLC01360

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
Total Income from operations	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit before tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income and Equity Share Capital)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. per share)	2.74	6.95	1.38	9.08	7.64

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10/11/2022

PDS Limited (Ershabai PDS Multinational Fashion Limited)

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, 1st Main Road, Sector 18, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122 002, India
 Email: info@pds.com | Website: www.pds.com | CIN: L28100GJ2012PLC01360

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
Total Income from operations	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit before tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income and Equity Share Capital)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. per share)	2.74	6.95	1.38	9.08	7.64

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2022

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Hussain Manzil, Ground Floor, 43/5, Ganga Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006
 Email: info@apollosindoori.com | Website: www.apollosindoori.com | CIN: L28100GJ2012PLC01360

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
Total Income from operations	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit before tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income and Equity Share Capital)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. per share)	2.74	6.95	1.38	9.08	7.64

Place: Chennai
Date: 11.11.2022

JHS SVENDGAARD LABORATORIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Block Number 10, Usha Nagar, Sector 18, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122 002, India
 Email: info@jhs.com | Website: www.jhs.com | CIN: L28100GJ2012PLC01360

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
Total Income from operations	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit before tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Profit after tax for the period (after Extraordinary Items and Other Comprehensive Income and Equity Share Capital)	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79	1,79,79,79
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. per share)	2.74	6.95	1.38	9.08	7.64

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10/11/2022

PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: E-102/103 MIDC, Akshaitkar Road, Solapur, MH 431006
 CIN: L28100GJ2012PLC01360

Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended Sep. 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from Operations	27,375.87	51,376.03	21,455.22
2	Profit before Exceptional Item & Tax	1,325.48	2,042.85	2,443.08
3	Profit before Tax	1,325.48	2,042.85	2,443.08
4	Profit for the Period / Year	1,206.02	1,771.15	2,164.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) (after Tax)	1,206.02	1,771.15	2,164.52
6	Post-up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs 10/- each)	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,498.58
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each	1.05	1.49	2.15
	Basic	1.05	1.49	2.15
	Diluted	1.05	1.49	2.15

Place: Pune
Date: November 10, 2022

emami* limited

Regd. Office: 687, Anandapur, Emami Tower, E.M. Bypass, Kolkata 700 107
 Website: www.emamiltd.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

S.N.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended
		Unaudited 30.09.2022	Unaudited 30.06.2022	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2022		
1	Revenue from Operations	81,375	77,331	1,58,706	1,44,797	3,19,203	3,19,203
2	Earnings before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items, Interest, Depreciation & Amortisation and Tax	23,737	17,965	31,479	41,702	49,522	1,04,782
3	Profit before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items & Tax	18,768	8,905	23,013	27,672	32,692	70,777
4	Profit After Tax (PAT)	18,768	7,269	18,525	25,262	26,304	83,667
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/Year	19,333	5,147	19,243	25,080	29,717	86,729
6	Equity Share Capital	4,412	4,412	4,445	4,412	4,445	4,412
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 1/- each)	4.17	1.67	4.17	5.85	5.92	18.88
	Basic	4.17	1.67	4.17	5.85	5.92	18.88
	Diluted	4.17	1.67	4.17	5.85	5.92	18.88

Place: Kolkata
Date: 11th November, 2022

Making People Healthy & Beautiful Naturally

CERTIFIED TO BE TRUE COPY

২০১৪ সালের প্রার্থী

দিল্লির আবগারি কাণ্ডে ১০০ কোটি ঘুষ: ইডি

১১ নভেম্বর: ১০০ কোটি ঘুষ প্রদান করে ইডি অভিযানে গ্রেপ্তার করা হয়েছে...

আজকালকার প্রতিবেদন: দিল্লির আবগারি কাণ্ডে ১০০ কোটি ঘুষ প্রদান করে ইডি অভিযানে গ্রেপ্তার করা হয়েছে...

ইডি অভিযানে গ্রেপ্তার করা হয়েছে ১০০ কোটি ঘুষ প্রদান করে...

Director of Textiles M.O. & Textiles Department. Recruitment of 100000...

লা ওপালা আর জি লিমিটেড. ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ সমাপ্ত ব্রোমাসিক ও অর্ধবর্ষিক অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার...

গ্রাফাইট ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড. ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ সমাপ্ত তিন মাস ও ছয় মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার...

Indian Bank ALLAHABAD. ডিভিশনাল অফিস, হাওড়া...

ইমামি লিমিটেড. ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২-এ সমাপ্ত ব্রোমাসিক ও অর্ধবর্ষিক অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল...

Indian Bank ALLAHABAD. বিজ্ঞপ্তি: ১১ নভেম্বর ২০১৮। ই-স্টোর পরিবেশ প্রদানের ব্যাপারে...

প্রাকৃতিকভাবে মানুষকে করে তুলছে স্বাস্থ্যোজ্জ্বল ও সুন্দর. E.M. Kolkata-700107...